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VANILLA PANNA COTA
Honey Citrus Compote, Pistachio

ITALIAN CARROT CAKE
Chopped Walnuts, Candied Bacon Syrup

BAKED APPLE CRISP

Vanilla Gelato and Hot Caramel Sauce

CACAO COOKIE SKILLET

Tableya Chocolate Ganache, Chocolate Chip
Cookie, Espresso Gelato

CHOCOLATE MARQUISE

Vanilla Gelato, Candied Waluts
and Chocolate Nibs

P 210 FOR 2 SCOOPS

PISTACHIO
CHOCOLATE
DULCE DE LECHE
VANILLA
ESPRESSO

260

260

260

260

AH Items are mcluswe ot I O% Serwce Charge and 1 2% VAT



